

### COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ORDER INFORMATION		Invoice#	: OWCI-002339
<b>Ship To Address</b>		No. of Pages	: 7
Company Name	: TAQA Atrush B.V.	Date	: 08/May/2023
Address	: Empire World Empire Business Complex C1 Erbil, Iraq	Packing List #	: OWPL-002339
Contact	: Bahzad Saadoun / Ismail Ali : +964 7809150844 / + 964 07809152911	<b>P.O. Number</b>	: 26110
		Delivery Terms	: Ex-work UAE
		Payment Terms	: N30D
		Mode of Payment	: T/T
		Mode of Shipment	: By Sea
		<b>Currency</b>	: USD

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
1	1	BLIND FLANGE, 18" , 150# ,LTCS , LF2 ,CI 1 ,ASTM A350 GR , BL16.5, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 ,C15DS MESC CODE: 7662091384 Spain, HS Code: 73079100	2	Each	423.39	846.78
2	2	BLIND FLANGE, 3" , 150# ,LTCS , LF2 ,CI 1 ,ASTM A350 GR , BL16.5, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 ,C15DS MESC CODE: 7662091394 Italy, HS Code: 73079100	4	Each	32.32	129.28
3	3	BLIND FLANGE, 6" , 150# ,LTCS , LF2 ,CI 1 ,ASTM A350 GR , BL16.5, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 ,C15DS MESC CODE: 7662091404 South Korea, HS Code: 73079100	2	Each	64.64	129.28
4	4	BLIND FLANGE, 8" , 150# ,LTCS , LF2 ,CI 1 ,ASTM A350 GR , BL16.5, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 ,C15DS MESC CODE: 7662091414 Spain, HS Code: 73079100	4	Each	121.20	484.80
5	5	BLIND FLANGE,10" , 150# , LF2 ,CI 1 ,ASTM A350GR , BL16.5, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 7662095094 Italy, HS Code: 73079100	2	Each	145.44	290.88
6	6	Blind Flange , 3/4 " CL150 , B16.5 ,RF , A 350 Gr. LF2 Cl. 1 , , NACE , C15DS MESC CODE: 7662091334 South Korea, HS Code: 73079100	2	Each	11.32	22.64
7	7	ELBOW 90 DEG 10" LR BW SCH60,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR.WPL6,SMLS,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 MESC CODE: 7630380144 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	13	Each	484.80	6,302.40
8	8	ELBOW 90 DEG,18" LR BW SCH30,LTCS,ASTM,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR.WPL6,W,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 18 18 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630380174 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	7	Each	1,583.66	11,085.62

### COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
9	9	ELBOW 90,2" LR BW SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR.WPL6,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 2 2 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630380264 Austria, HS Code: 73071100	6	Each	43.64	261.84
10	10	ELBOW 90,3" LR BW SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR.WPL6,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 3 3 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630380294 Austria, HS Code: 73071100	6	Each	72.72	436.32
11	11	ELBOW 90,8" LR BW SCH60,LTCS,ASTM,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR.WPL6,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 8 8 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630380314 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	4	Each	290.88	1,163.52
12	12	ELBOW, 45 DEG, 8", LR,BW, SCH60 ,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR WPL6,SMLS,NACE MR- 01-75/ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630380724 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	4	Each	121.20	484.80
13	13	ELBOW, 90 DEG, 1", LR,BW,XXS,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR WPL6,SMLS,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 MESC CODE: 7630380344 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	14	Each	48.48	678.72
14	14	ELBOW, 90 DEG, 6" LR,BW,SCH80,LTCS,ASTM A420 GR WPL6,SMLS,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 MESC CODE: 7630380684 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	13	Each	145.44	1,890.72
15	15	FLANGE , 10" ,150# SCH 60 , WN, RF, ASTM A350 LF2, ASME B16.5 ,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 MESC CODE: 7662761674 Germany, HS Code: 73079100	20	Each	274.72	5,494.40
16	16	FLANGE 1" WN 150LB RF SCHXXS,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CI 1 ,SMLS,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 MESC CODE: 7662760044 Germany, HS Code: 73079100	16	Each	25.86	413.76
17	17	FLANGE 18" WN 150LB RF SCH30,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7662760244 Spain, HS Code: 73079100	5	Each	678.71	3,393.55
18	18	FLANGE, 3/4" WN 150LB RF SCHXXS,LTCS,ASME B16.5 , ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7662761714 Spain, HS Code: 73079100	2	Each	25.86	51.72
19	19	FLANGE,2",150# RF,SCH160,WN,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 7662760754 Italy, HS Code: 73079100	6	Each	32.32	193.92

### COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
20	20	FLANGE,3" WN 150LB RF SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 3 3 C15DS MESC CODE: 7662760854 South Korea, HS Code: 73079100	14	Each	56.56	791.84
21	21	FLANGE,6" WN 150LB RF SCH80,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 6 6 C15DS MESC CODE: 7662761064 Italy, HS Code: 73079100	24	Each	87.27	2,094.48
22	22	FLANGE,8" WN 150LB RF SCH60,LTCS,ASTM,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 8 8 C15DS MESC CODE: 7662761154 Spain, HS Code: 73079100	6	Each	145.44	872.64
23	23	GASKET SPIRAL WND, 3/4" , 150LB RF 3.2MM COMPR S/S 316 WINDING & GRAPHITE FILLER, S/S INNER RING, S/S OUTER RING ASME B16.20/ NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8541635714 UAE, HS CODE: 84849000	5	Each	0.96	4.80
24	24	GASKET,SPWD,3",150LBRF,3.2MMCOMPR,SS3 16WINDING&GRAPHITEFILLER,SSINNERRING, SSOUTERRING,ASMEB16.20,NACEMR-01- 75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8541635544 UAE, HS CODE: 84849000	24	Each	3.54	84.96
25	25	GASKET,SPWD,6",150LB RF,3.2 MM COMPR,SS316 WINDING & GRAPHITE FILLER,SS INNER RING,SS OUTER RING,ASME B16.20,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8541630614 UAE, HS CODE: 84849000	10	Each	7.28	72.80
26	26	GASKET,SPWD,8",150LB RF,3.2 MM COMPR,SS316 WINDING & GRAPHITE FILLER,SS INNER RING,SS OUTER RING,ASME B16.20,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8541635084 UAE, HS CODE: 84849000	8	Each	9.15	73.20
27	27	PIPE SEAMLESS , 18" SCH30,LTCS, ASME B36.10M , SMS AP15L/ASTM A333 Gr. 6 ,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156,PIPE CLASS:C15DS MESC CODE: 7430190164 Italy, HS Code:73041900	180	Meter	686.79	123,622.20
28	28	PIPE SEAMLESS , 3" SCH160,LTCS,ASME B36.10M , ASTM A333 GR 6,NACE MR-01- 75/ISO-15156,PIPE CLASS:C15DS MESC CODE: 7430190174 Italy, HS Code:73041900	6	Meter	116.36	698.16
29	29	PIPE SEAMLESS , 6" , SCH 80 , C.S ASTM A333 GR 6 / NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156, DRL, BE MESC CODE: 7430190144 France, HS Code:73041900	66	Meter	180.99	11,945.34

### COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
30	30	PIPE SEAMLESS 2" SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A333 GR 6,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156,PIPE CLASS:C15DS MESC CODE: 7430190014 Ukraine, HS Code:73041900	36	Meter	50.10	1,803.60
31	31	PIPE SEAMLESS 8" SCH60,LTCS, ASME B36.10M , ASTM A333 GR 6,NACE MR-01- 75/ISO-15156,PIPE CLASS:C15DS MESC CODE: 7430190184 Romania, HS Code:73041900	24	Meter	223.01	5,352.24
32	32	PIPE,10" SCH60 CS SMLS A333 GR 6 B 36.10 M X DRL LENGTH, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 7430190074 Ukraine, HS Code:73041900	84	Meter	261.79	21,990.36
33	33	Pipe,3/4" SCHXXS,B36.10M,BE,A333 Gr.6,SMLS,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156,C15DS. MESC CODE: 7430050924 Germany, HS Code:73041900	6	Each	17.78	106.68
34	34	REDUCER, CONC, 10" X 8",BW, SCH60 x 60, LTCS , B16.9 , ASTM , A420 GR , WPB SMLS / NACE , MR-01-75-ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630680644 Germany, HS Code: 73071100	4	Each	96.96	387.84
35	35	REDUCER, CONC, 8" X 6",BW, SCH60 x 80, LTCS , B16.9 , ASTM , A420 GR , WPB SMLS / NACE , MR-01-75-ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630680634 Thailand, HS Code: 73071100	2	Each	80.80	161.60
36	36	REDUCER, ECC , 10" X 8",BW, SCH60 x 60, LTCS , B16.9 , ASTM , A420 GR , WPB SMLS / NACE , MR-01-75-ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630680664 South Korea	3	Each	119.59	358.77
37	37	REDUCER, ECC , 6" X 3",BW, SCH60 x 60, LTCS , B16.9 , ASTM , A420 GR , WPB SMLS / NACE , MR-01-75-ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630680654 Thailand, HS Code: 73071100	4	Each	72.72	290.88
38	38	STUD BOLT 1.1/8"x155mm & 2 Hex Nut , B18.2.1 / B18.2.2 , A 320 L7M / A 194 7M, Threaded Full Length, B1.1 Class 2A/B, Hot-Dip Galvanized ASTM F2329, NACE , C15DS MESC CODE: 8133652204 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	60	Each	6.47	388.20
39	39	STUD BOLT, 5/8" X 90 MM LG,C/W 2 NUTS,ASTM A320 GR.L7M,ASTM A194 GR.7M,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133651174 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	30	Each	1.46	43.80

### COMMERCIAL INVOICE

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
40	40	STUD BOLT, 1/2" X 65 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133650244 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	79	Each	0.96	75.84
41	41	STUD BOLT, 3/4" X 105 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133650634 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	83	Each	2.11	175.13
42	42	STUD BOLT, 3/4" X 110 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133650674 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	120	Each	2.26	271.20
43	43	STUD BOLT, 5/8" X 85 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133651134 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	19	Each	1.38	26.22
44	44	STUD BOLT, 7/8" X 120 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133651834 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	111	Each	3.16	350.76
45	45	STUD BOLT, 7/8" X 130 MM LG, C/W 2 NUTS, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133651244 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	60	Each	3.48	208.80
46	46	STUD BOLTS, 1 1/8" x 210mm LG, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, Fully UNC Threaded Stud Bolts and Heavy Hex 2 Nuts, hotdipped galvanized to ASTM F2329 / NACE MR- 01- 75-ISO-15156. MESC CODE: 8133652314 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	19	Each	7.60	144.40
47	47	STUD BOLTS, 1/2" x 70mm LG, ASTM A320 GR. L7M, ASTM A194 GR. 7M, Fully UNC Threaded Stud Bolts and Heavy Hex 2 Nuts, hotdipped galvanized to ASTM F2329 / NACE MR- 01- 75-ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133652324 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	30	Each	1.06	31.80

**COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
48	48	STUD BOLTS, 3/4" x 120mm LG, ASTM A320 GR.L7M, ASTM A194 GR.7M, Fully UNC Threaded Stud Bolts and Heavy Hex 2 Nuts, hotdipped galvanized to ASTM F2329 / NACE MR- 01- 75-ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 8133652334 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	140	Each	2.35	329.00
49	49	STUD BOLTS, 5/8" x 95mm LG, ASTM A320 GR.L7M, ASTM A194 GR.7M, Fully UNC Threaded Stud Bolts and Heavy Hex 2 Nuts, hotdipped galvanized to ASTM F2329 / NACE MR- 01- 75-ISO-15156. MESC CODE: 8133652344 UAE, HS Code: 73181900	60	Each	1.54	92.40
50	50	TEE EQUAL , 10", SCH 60, LTCS ,ASTM A420, WPL6 SMLS BW, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630840494 Italy, HS Code: 73071100	5	Each	484.80	2,424.00
51	51	TEE EQUAL , 3", SCH 160, LTCS ,ASTM A420, WPL6 SMLS BW, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630840484 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	2	Each	80.80	161.60
52	52	TEE EQUAL , 6", SCH 80, LTCS ,ASTM A420, WPL6 SMLS BW, NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 , C15DS MESC CODE: 7630840504 South Korea, HS Code: 73071100	3	Each	168.07	504.21
53	53	TEE, REDUCING ,10" X 6" SCH60 X SCH80, B16.9, BE,LTCS, ASTM A420 GR.WPL6, SMLS , NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630855094 Thailand, HS Code: 73071100	3	Each	517.12	1,551.36
54	54	TEE, REDUCING ,6" X 3" SCH80 X SCH160, B16.9, BE,LTCS, ASTM A420 GR.WPL6, SMLS , NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630850674 Thailand, HS Code: 73071100	2	Each	274.72	549.44
55	55	TEE, REDUCING ,8" X 6" SCH60 X SCH80, B16.9, BE,LTCS, ASTM A420 GR.WPL6, SMLS , NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7630850684 Thailand, HS Code: 73071100	2	Each	319.97	639.94
56	57	WELDOLET 10" X 1" SCH60 X XXS,LTCS,ASTM A 350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350034 Italy, , HS Code:73079300	7	Each	19.40	135.80
57	58	WELDOLET 10" X 2" SCH60 X 160,LTCS, SP-97 ,ASTM A 350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350734 Italy, , HS Code:73079300	3	Each	42.02	126.06

**COMMERCIAL INVOICE**

LINE	PO LINE NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
58	59	WELDOLET 18"X 3" SCH30 X SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350134 Italy, HS Code:73079300	2	Each	56.56	113.12
59	60	WELDOLET 3"X 1" SCH160 X XXS,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350164 Italy, HS Code:73079300	4	Each	19.40	77.60
60	61	WELDOLET 6" X 1" SCH80 X XXS ,LTCS, SP-97 ,ASTM A 350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350744 Italy, HS Code:73079300	4	Each	19.40	77.60
61	62	WELDOLET 8" X 1" SCH80 X XXS ,LTCS, SP-97 ,ASTM A 350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO- 15156 C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350754 Italy, HS Code:73079300	3	Each	19.40	58.20
62	63	WELDOLET, 18" X 2" SCH30 X SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156 MESC CODE: 7687350324 Italy, HS Code:73079300	2	Each	42.02	84.04
63	64	WELDOLET,6"X 2"SCH80 X SCH160,LTCS,ASTM A350 GR LF2 CL.1,NACE MR-01-75/ISO-15156,PIPE CLASS:C15DS MESC CODE: 7687350454 Italy, HS Code:73079300	3	Each	42.02	126.06
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT IN USD</b>						<b>213,233.92</b>

**AMOUNT IN WORDS : TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY THREE & 92/00 US DOLLARS**

*Mary Rossette*

Authorized Signature

